Limited Partnership Act 1907





Statement specifying the nature of a change in the Limited Partnership and Statement of increase in the amount contributed (in cash or otherwise) by Limited Partners.

(Pursuant to section 9 of the Limited Partnerships Act 1907 and section 47 of the Finance Act 1973)

Registi	ration No. LP00824	44				
Name o	of firm or partnership	THE EIFFEL LIMITED PART	NERSHIP			
Notice i	s hereby given that	the changes specified below have	occurred in this limited partnership:			
			(Please see notes overleaf)			
a.	The firms name	Davidson Manag	N			
NIL		Previous Name	New name			
b.	General nature of	the business				
NIL		Business previously carried on	Business now carried on			
C.	Principal place of	business				
	, ,	Previous place of business	New place of business			
7th F	loor		c/o Group Legal			
45 Ki	ng William Str	eet	SG House			
Londo	on EC4R 9AN		41 Tower Hill			
			London EC3N 4SG			
-		tners or the name of a partner (see es in the partners have t ate sheet)				
e.	Term of character	of the partnership (see Note 2)				
		Previous term	New term			
NIL						
f.						
	contributions must	t be provided at (h) overleaf).				
NIL						
g.	Change in the liability of any partner by reason of his becoming a limited instead of a general partner or vice versa.					
NIL	0, 1,00 ,000					
			A6KBMR0O A58 06/07/2007 715			
!			COMPANIES HOUSE			

	statement of increase i	capital contributions	
	Name of Limited Partners	Increase or additional sum now contributed (if otherwise than in cash, that fact, with particulars, must be stated)	Total amount contributed (if otherwise than in cash, that fact, with particulars, must be stated)
·.			
			ate 29th June, 2007
Pres	sented by: Allen & Overy 40 Bank Stree London E14 5D	t	tor's reference: ALLEN & OVERY LLP 40 Bank Street
	40 Bank Stree	t	Jole Longe/N. Motor's reference: ALLEN & OVERY LLP
IOT	40 Bank Stree London E14 5D	t U death, by transfer of interests, by increas	tor's reference: ALLEN & OVERY LLP 40 Bank Street Canary Wharf London E14 5DU
	40 Bank Stree London E14 5D Changes brought about by name of any partner, must If there is, or was, no defini	t U death, by transfer of interests, by increase be notified here.	tor's reference: ALLEN & OVERY LLP 40 Bank Street Canary Wharf London E14 5DU se in the number of partners, or by change of "the conditions under which the partnership
ЮТ	40 Bank Stree London E14 5D TES Changes brought about by name of any partner, must If there is, or was, no defini was constituted and agains Any variation in the sum coincrease in the amount of the	t U death, by transfer of interests, by increase be notified here. te term, then state against 'previous term	tor's reference: ALLEN & OVERY LLP 40 Bank Street Canary Wharf London E14 5DU se in the number of partners, or by change of "the conditions under which the partnership lich it is now constituted. stated at f. overleaf. A statement of any
·	London E14 5D TES Changes brought about by name of any partner, must lift there is, or was, no definit was constituted and against Any variation in the sum coincrease in the amount of the introduction of fresh partner made in this form for notity.	death, by transfer of interests, by increase be notified here. te term, then state against 'previous term if any 'new term' the conditions under who intributed by any limited partner must be some partnership capital, whether arising from the proper section a., b., c., d., e., ing all the changes required by the Act to	tor's reference: ALLEN & OVERY LLP 40 Bank Street Canary Wharf London E14 5DU se in the number of partners, or by change of "the conditions under which the partnership lich it is now constituted. stated at f. overleaf. A statement of any om increase of contributions, or from f., g., or h., as the case may be. Provision is

THE EIFFEL LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

d. Change in the partners or the name of a partner (continued)

Pursuant to section 10 of the Limited Partnerships Act 1907, notice is hereby given that on 29 June, 2007:

- (a) Allco Finance Limited has assigned 50% (fifty per cent) of its general partnership interest to SG Leasing (March) Limited and has assigned the remaining 50% (fifty per cent) of its general partnership interest to SG Leasing (June) Limited, both companies incorporated and governed by the laws of England & Wales and having their registered offices at SG House, 41 Tower Hill, London EC3N 4SG; and
- (b) Lloyds TSB Equipment Leasing (No.3) Limited has assigned 50% (fifty per cent) of its limited partnership interest to SG Leasing (March) Limited and has assigned the remaining 50% (fifty per cent) of its limited partnership interest to SG Leasing (June) Limited, both companies incorporated and governed by the laws of England & Wales and having their registered offices at SG House, 41 Tower Hill, London EC3N 4SG.

The partners are now:

SG Leasing (March) Limited and SG Leasing (June) Limited (general partners) and Allco Finance (UK) Limited (limited partner).

